REPRODUGEDAT:THE NATIONALARCHIVES

SECRET [By _E-NARA Date G Bk ‘

DATE
4/10/69
4/10/69
4/11/69
4/11/69
4/15/69

4/15/69

4/19/69
4/21/69
4/21/69
4/21/69
4/24/69
4/24/69
4/26/69
4/26/69
4/26/69
4/26/69

4/29/69

4/30/69

5/14/69

SECRET

[ DECLASSIFIED

Auttority €0 {LISE

e —

NATIONAL SECURITY STUDY MEMORANDA

SUBJECT

Post-Vietnam Asian Policy

Southern Africa

Israeli Nuclear Weapons Progmam (S)

Treaty for Nuclear Arms Control of the Seabeds
Peru

Implementation of the President's Proposals to the
NATO Ministerial Meeting

U.S. Positions for NATO Nuclear Planning Group
U. S. Foreign Aid

Spain

Military Relations with France

Tariff Preferences for Less Developed Countries
U.S. Trade Policy in the 1970's

A Review of U.S, Naval Forces

Program Analysis of Thailand

Military Aid Policy Toward Greece

Korean Contingency Planning

A Review of U.S, Naval Shipbuilding Capabilities
and Requirements

U.S. Policy Toward Post-deGualle France (S)

Uranium Enrichment Facilities

(XGDS) (3)

NSsSM
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55

56

., 2, ;
Ay

tz"‘




