DECLASSIFIED
Authority & 0 12758

SECRET

By ANARA Date 4.2406

NATIONAL SECURITY STUDY MEMORANDA

DATE	SUBJECT	NSSM
4/10/69	Post-Vietnam Asian Policy	38
4/10/69	Southern Africa	39
4/11/69	Israeli Nuclear Weapons Program (S)	40
4/11/69	Treaty for Nuclear Arms Control of the Seabeds	41
4/11/69	Peru	42
4/15/69	Implementation of the President's Proposals to the NATO Ministerial Meeting	43
4/19/69	U.S. Positions for NATO Nuclear Planning Group	44
4/21/69	U.S. Foreign Aid	45
4/21/69	Spain	46
4/21/69	Military Relations with France	47
4/24/69	Tariff Preferences for Less Developed Countries	48
4/24/69	U.S. Trade Policy in the 1970's	49
4/26/69	A Review of U.S. Naval Forces	50
4/26/69	Program Analysis of Thailand	51
4/26/69	Military Aid Policy Toward Greece	52
4/26/69	Korean Contingency Planning	53
4/29/69	A Review of U.S. Naval Shipbuilding Capabilities and Requirements	54
4/30/69	U.S. Policy Toward Post-deGualle France (S)	55
5/14/69	Uranium Enrichment Facilities	56
SECRET	(XGDS) (2)	

S